
Grants Awarded

Art & Culture Fund - 4118/103
Organisation Project Date Paid Amount Fund Total Remaining Report Rec'd by Cttee
Stroud Book Festival Festival 2023 05/06/2022 £1,500.00 - -
Tom Percival Here We Are Photography Project 07/11/2023 £1,000.00 - -
SVA Brunel Goods Shed 07/11/2023 £2,000.00 - -
Lantern Festival Goodwill 2023 10/10/2023 £2,000.00 - -
Stroud Arts Festival Festival 2023 10/10/2023 £750.00 - -
Totals £7,250.00 £11,000.00 £3,750.00 -

Small Grants - 4060/107
Organisation Project Date Paid Amount Fund Total Remaining Report Rec'd by Cttee
St Rose's School Nursery Equipment 21/06/2023 £500.00 - -
Christmas Tree Festival 2023 Festival 10/10/2023 £500.00 - -
Dialect Writers Writing Project 10/10/2023 £500.00 - -
SVP on behalf of Heavens Action Group Room hire & promotion 09/04/2024 £500.00 - -
Stroud Paint Festival Festival 09/04/2024 £500.00 - -
Randwick Scouts operating costs 09/04/2024 £250.00 - -
Resident Roots Community Music festival 24/04/2024 £500.00 - -
Yard Trail operating costs 24/04/2024 £500.00 - -
Totals £3,750.00 £4,000.00 £250.00 -

Community Support Fund - 4146 /107
Organisation Project Date Paid Amount Fund Total Remaining Report Rec'd by Cttee
Clean Slate Outreach work 21/06/2023 £2,982.15 - -
Common Soil Set Up Costs 21/06/2023 £500.00 - -
Sladebank Woods CIC Digital Trail 21/06/2023 £1,000.00 - -
The Door Mentoring Programme 21/06/2023 £3,000.00 - -
School Food Matters Young Trader's Project 10/10/2023 £1,000.00 - -
GWAAC Cost of 1 mission to Stroud 09/04/2024 £1,000.00 - -
Stroud Show Operating costs £1,500.00 - -
Totals £10,982.15 £10,000.00 -£982.15 -

Carbon Reduction Grants - 4164/316 (Environment Committee)
Organisation Project Date Paid Amount Fund Total Remaining Report Rec'd by Cttee
Transition Stroud GreenSeen 11/01/2024 £1,000.00 - -
SVP Stroud Nature Magazine 21/02/2024 £2,000.00 - -
Totals £3,000.00 £10,000.00 £7,000.00 -

Grand Totals Amount Fund Total Remaining
Art & Culture Fund - 4118/103 £7,250.00 £11,000.00 £3,750.00
Small Grants - 4060/107 £3,750.00 £4,000.00 £250.00
Community Support Fund - 4146 /107 £10,982.15 £10,000.00 -£982.15
Carbon Reduction Fund - 4164/316 £3,000.00 £10,000.00 £7,000.00
Totals £24,982.15 £35,000.00 £10,017.85

£3,017.85

2023-24


	2023-24

